
Day Month Date
Monday July 28
Tuesday July 29

Wednesday July 30
Thursday August 31

Friday August 1
Sunday August 3
Monday August 4
Tuesday August 5

Monday September 1

Friday October 10
Monday October 13
Friday October 17

Tuesday November 11
Monday November 24
Monday December 1

Event
Teacher Inservice/Workday
Teacher Inservice/Workday
Teacher Inservice/Workday
Teacher Inservice/Workday
Teacher Inservice/Workday
Mandatory Parent Meeting
Staff Retreat- Full Day Spiritual Retreat 
First Day of School

Labor Day (Campus Closed)

Early Release for Students/ End of First Nine Weeks/ Parent-Teacher Conferences PM 
Columbus Day (No School for Students)/ Teacher Inservice- Data Day
1st Quarter Report Cards - Available on PowerSchool

Veterans Day Observance (Campus Closed)
Thanksgiving Holidays (School Closed all week)
Return from Thanksgiving Holidays

Early Release/ End of Second Nine Weeks/ Teacher Workday   Friday December 19
First Day of Christmas Break Monday December 22
Christmas Day  Thursday  December 25

Monday January 5
Tuesday January 6
Friday January 9

Teachers Return from Christmas Break (Teacher Workday) 
School Students Return from Christmas Break    
2nd Quarter Report Cards - Available on PowerSchool
Martin Luther King's Birthday (School Closed) Monday January 19
Catholic Schools Week Begins Sunday January 25

Friday February 13
Monday February 16

Wednesday February 18

February 17th thru March 6th
Friday March 13

Monday March 16
Monday March 23

Friday March 27
Thursday April 2

Friday April 3
Sunday April 5
Monday April 6

Friday May 22
Monday May 25
Tuesday May 26

Teacher Inservice Day (No School for Students)
Presidents' Day (School Closed) 
Ash Wednesday School-wide Retreat/ Lent Begins

Terra Nova Testing Window
End of Third Nine Weeks
Spring Holidays Begin (School Closed)
Return from Spring Holidays

3rd Quarter Report Cards - Available on PowerSchool
Holy Thursday/Retreat Day-Campus Wide/ Early Release for Students and Teachers/ Campus closes at noon       
Good Friday (Campus Closed)
Easter Sunday
Easter Monday (Campus Closed)

Last Day of School/ Early Release for Students/ End of Fourth Nine Weeks
Memorial Day (School Closed)
Post Planning for Teachers
Post Planning for Teachers
4th Quarter Report Cards - Available on PowerSchool

Wednesday May 27

STUDENT DAYS TEACHER DAYS EARLY RELEASE SCHEDULE PICTURE DAYS
Month Days School Friday, October 10th 

Friday, December 19th
Thursday, April 2nd
Friday, May 22nd

Fall Individual (Uniform) 
Graduation & Full Class (Uniform) 

Spring Individual (Dress Out) 
July 0 4
August 19 20
September 21 21 Dates to be announced
October 22 23 Aftercare is not available on early release days. REPORT CARDS (POWERSCHOOL)
November 14 14 October 17, 2025
December 15 15
January 18 19
February 18 19
March 17 17 PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCES

January 9, 2026
March 27, 2026
May 29, 2026 

(All report cards are available on PowerSchool.)

April 20 20 Friday, October 10th EVENTS
May 16 18 Mandatory Parent Meeting 

Sunday, August 3rd at 4pm 
St. John Catholic Church

June 0 0
Total 180 190

 ST. JOHN CATHOLIC ACADEMY CALENDAR  2025-2026

Friday May 29


	Blank Page
	2025-2026 Academy Calendar.pdf
	Blank Page




